

# Account access anywhere.

There are three ways to stay connected with your AIG Retirement Services account information, anytime, anywhere.



# **AIG Retirement Services Mobile**

A free application for iPad®, iPhone® or Android™-based phones

Portfolio summary

- Plan snapshot
- Transaction history

- Savings gap analysis
- Personal performance
- Contribution changes and much more

You can also call your financial professional directly from the app — simply click the number to dial.

## To download the app:

- Android users: Click your phone's Google Play button.
- iPad and iPhone users: Click your App Store button.



#### **Mobile Access**

Access for web-enabled devices.



### Online — aig.com/RetirementServices

aig.com/RetirementServices offers full access to your account, including transactions, contribution allocation changes, forms and much more.



## By Phone — 800-448-2542

For general account information, questions and to conduct transactions, you can speak with a live Client Service Professional by calling the Client Care Center, Monday through Friday, 7 a.m. - 8 p.m. CT.

Take your AIG Retirement Services account with you, wherever you go!

CLICK aig.com/RetirementServices	CALL 1-800-426-3753	VISIT your financial professional	
ceret dig.com/ remember vices	CALL 1 000 420 0/30	violi you illiancial professional	
Pad and iPhone are registered trademarks of Apple	e Inc. Android is a trademark of Goo	gle Inc.	

Securities and investment advisory services offered through VALIC Financial Advisors, Inc. (VFA), member FINRA, SIPC and an SEC-registered investment adviser.

Annuities are issued by The Variable Annuity Life Insurance Company (VALIC), Houston, TX. Variable annuities are distributed by its affiliate, AIG Capital Services,

2/2

We see the future in you.<sup>™</sup> —

AIG Retirement Services represents The Variable Annuity Life Insurance Company (VALIC) and its subsidiaries, VALIC Financial Advisors, Inc. (VFA) and

VALIC Retirement Services Company (VRSCO). All are members of American International Group, Inc. (AIG).

Inc. (ACS), member FINRA.

VC 21573 (04/2022) J815607 EE

© American International Group, Inc. All rights reserved.